4DHP SINGLE-ZONE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UP TO 24.5 SEER
SINGLE ZONE DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP
FORM NO. 4DHPSINGLE-100 (03/2017)
Page  1
OUTDOOR UNITS
INDOOR UNITS

• Air Filter
• The cassette panel must be ordered seperatley. See
Specifications table for ordering information.
INDOOR UNITS - MEDIUM STATIC DUCTED
• Pre-Heat Function
• LED Readout Panel
• Auto Restart
• Cooling Override
• Built-In Condensate Pump
• Duct Connections
• Flare Connections
• Three Speed Fan
• Air Filter
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
SINGLE-ZONE HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS               MINI-SPLITS
Page  3
MODEL NUMBER GUIDE
VOLTAGE
L = 115V-1 PHASE-60HZ
P = 208/230-1 PHASE-60HZ
MINOR DESIGN SEQUENCE
1 = 1ST REVISION
REFRIGERANT CIRCUITS
S = SINGLE CIRCUITS
M = MULTIPLE CIRCUITS
NOMINAL COOLING CAPACITY
09 = .75 TONS
12 = 1 TONS
18 = 1.5 TONS
24 = 2 TONS
30 = 2.5 TONS
36 = 3 TONS
48 = 4 TONS
REFRIGERANT TYPE
R410A
SERIES TYPE
 D = DUCTLESS
UNIT TYPE
 HP = HEAT PUMP
MAJOR DESIGN SEQUENCE
1 = 1ST GENERATION
COOLING CAPACITY
S = STANDARD EFFICIENCY
4  D  HP  1  S  09  S  -1  P
OUTDOOR SINGLE-ZONE HEAT
PUMP UNITS
VOLTAGE
L = 115V-1 PHASE-60HZ
P = 208/230-1 PHASE-60HZ
MINOR DESIGN SEQUENCE
1 = 1ST REVISION
REFRIGERANT TYPE
4 = R410A
COOLING EFFICIENCY
S = STANDARD EFFICIENCY
SERIES TYPE
D = DUCTLESS SYSTEM
UNIT TYPE
 WM = WALL MOUNT
MAJOR DESIGN SEQUENCE
1 = 1ST GENERATION
NOMINAL COOLING CAPACITY
09 = .75 TONS
12 = 1 TONS
18 = 1.5 TONS
24 = 2 TONS
30 = 2.5 TONS
D  WM  1  09  S  4  -1  P
WALL-MOUNTED INDOOR UNITS
VOLTAGE
L = 115V-1 PHASE-60HZ
P = 208/230-1 PHASE-60HZ
MINOR DESIGN SEQUENCE

AHRI SYSTEM MATCHES
Indoor Unit Type Outdoor Unit Indoor Unit
Cooling
Capacity
SEER EER
Heat
Capacity
47F
HSPF
(IV)
HSPF
(V)
Wall-Mounted
Non-Ducted
4DHP1S09S-1L DWM109S4-1L 9,500 24.5 15 11,000 11.2 9.0
4DHP1S12S-1L DWM112S4-1L 12,000 22 13 12,000 10.2 8.3
4DHP1S09S-1P DWM109S4-1P 9,000 23.5 14.9 9,800 10.8 9.1
4DHP1S12S-1P DWM112S4-1P 12,000 22.7 13.7 12,000 11.0 9.0
4DHP1S18S-1P DWM118S4-1P 18,000 21 13 18,000 10.4 9.0
4DHP1S24S-1P DWM124S4-1P 24,000 20.7 13.7 25,000 11.5 9.8
4DHP1S30S-1P DWM130S4-1P 30,000 19.8 11.5 30,000 9.4 8.0
Cassette
Non-Ducted
4DHP1S09S-1P D22C109S4-1P 9,000 20 13 10,000 10.5 8.4
4DHP1S12S-1P D22C112S4-1P 12,000 21.5 14 12,000 10.5 8.4
4DHP1S18S-1P D22C118S4-1P 18,000 20 12.5 18,000 10.3 8.8
4DHP1S24S-1P D33C124S4-1P 24,000 20 12.5 24,400 10.5 8.4
4DHP1S36S-1P D33C136S4-1P 36,000 17.5 9 38,000 10.5 9.1
4DHP1S48S-1P D33C148S4-1P 44,500 16.8 9.5 50,000 11 9.4
Medium Static
Ducted
4DHP1S09S-1P DMD109S4-1P 9,000 19.5 13.5 10,000 10.5 9.2
4DHP1S12S-1P DMD112S4-1P 11,000 19 12.5 12,000 10 8
4DHP1S18S-1P DMD118S4-1P 16,000 19 12.5 18,000 10.5 8.8
4DHP1S24S-1P DMD124S4-1P 23,000 20 12.5 24,400 10.5 8.3
4DHP1S36S-1P DMD136S4-1P 36,000 15.5 8.5 38,000 10.5 8.7
4DHP1S48S-1P DMD148S4-1P 48,000 17.4 8.9 49,500 10.3 8.8
SINGLE-ZONE HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS               MINI-SPLITS
Page  16
0.00
0.02